The Supreme Court of Ohio

ADMINISTRATIVE ACTIONS

April 2, 2024

[Cite as 04/02/2024 Administrative Actions, 2024-Ohio-1246.]

ATTORNEY-REGISTRATION MATTERS

The following attorneys were suspended from the practice of law for failing
to comply with the registration requirements set forth in Gov.Bar R. VI(10). These
attorneys have applied for reinstatement, complied with the requirements of Gov.Bar
R. VI1(2), paid all applicable registration and reinstatement fees, and been reinstated

to the practice of law.

Attorney
Registration
Ohio County  Number

Hamilton 0090329
0075197
Montgomery 0020570

Out-of-State
Georgia 0088804
Ilinois 0098093

Attorney Name
Jennifer Ann Coy

Robert Elliot Rickey
Jon Michael Sebaly

Andrew Donald White

Jeffrey Adam Byrne Jr.

Suspension
Date

11/02/2021
11/01/2013
11/01/2023

11/01/2019
11/01/2023

Reinstatement
Date

03/07/2024
03/01/2024
03/21/2024

03/21/2024
03/21/2024

CONTINUING-LEGAL-EDUCATION MATTERS

The following attorney was suspended from the practice of law for failing to
comply with the continuing-legal-education requirements set forth in Gov.Bar R.
X(3). This attorney has applied for reinstatement, complied with the requirements
of Gov.Bar R. X(19), paid all sanctions and reinstatement fees, and been reinstated

to the practice of law.



Attorney

Registration

Suspension Reinstatement
Ohio County ~ Number

Attorney Name Date Date

Hamilton 0075197 Robert Elliot Rickey 12/10/2015 03/01/2024

04-02-2024



