The Supreme Court of Phio

ADMINISTRATIVE ACTIONS

April 2, 2024

[Cite as 04/02/2024 Administrative Actions, 2024-Ohio-1246.]

ATTORNEY-REGISTRATION MATTERS

The following attorneys were suspended from the practice of law for failing to comply with the registration requirements set forth in Gov.Bar R. VI(10). These attorneys have applied for reinstatement, complied with the requirements of Gov.Bar R. VI(2), paid all applicable registration and reinstatement fees, and been reinstated to the practice of law.

Ohio County	Attorney Registration Number	Attorney Name	Suspension Date	Reinstatement Date
Hamilton	0090329	Jennifer Ann Coy	11/02/2021	03/07/2024
	0075197	Robert Elliot Rickey	11/01/2013	03/01/2024
Montgomery	0020570	Jon Michael Sebaly	11/01/2023	03/21/2024
Out-of-State				
Georgia	0088804	Andrew Donald White	11/01/2019	03/21/2024
Illinois	0098093	Jeffrey Adam Byrne Jr.	11/01/2023	03/21/2024

CONTINUING-LEGAL-EDUCATION MATTERS

The following attorney was suspended from the practice of law for failing to comply with the continuing-legal-education requirements set forth in Gov.Bar R. X(3). This attorney has applied for reinstatement, complied with the requirements of Gov.Bar R. X(19), paid all sanctions and reinstatement fees, and been reinstated to the practice of law.

Ohio County	Attorney Registratio Number	n Attorney Name	Suspension Date	Reinstatement Date
Hamilton	0075197	Robert Elliot Rickey	12/10/2015	03/01/2024

2 04-02-2024